
Sl. 
No.

Student's Name
University Registration 

Number
University            

Roll Number
CGPA

1 SHIRSHAK DAS 114-1111-0531-17 183114-21-0142 6.947

2 RIYA DEBNATH 114-1211-0237-19 193114-11-0036 SNC

3 ANTARA BANERJEE 114-1211-0306-19 193114-11-0037 7.691

4 RESHMI PANI 114-1215-0236-19 193114-11-0042 7.768

5 ARNAB  DAS 114-1111-0217-19 193114-21-0051 SNC

6 AYAN GUHA ROY 114-1111-0219-19 193114-21-0052 7.577

7 AYUSH PANDEY 114-1111-0220-19 193114-21-0053 7.774

8 MIHIR GUPTA 114-1111-0228-19 193114-21-0057 7.674

9 MONISH CHOWDHURY 114-1111-0229-19 193114-21-0058 7.663

10 SAIKAT BAG 114-1111-0239-19 193114-21-0061 8.282

11 SOUMYA MANDAL 114-1111-0245-19 193114-21-0065 7.913

12 ABHISHEK  SARKAR 114-1112-0211-19 193114-21-0068 8.024

13 ABHISHEK MONDAL 114-1112-0212-19 193114-21-0069 SNC

14 ARINDAM SARDAR 114-1112-0216-19 193114-21-0070 7.765

15 ATANU NASKAR 114-1112-0218-19 193114-21-0071 7.75

16 BIMALENDU GHOSH 114-1114-0221-19 193114-21-0074 SNC

17 SOUVIK BISWAS 114-1121-0247-19 193114-21-0078 SNC

18 ATRIMA BISWAS 114-1211-0258-20 203114-11-0024 7.335

19 SAYANTIKA DAS 114-1211-0259-20 203114-11-0025 7.930

20 BIPASHA GHOSH 114-1211-0267-20 203114-11-0028 SNC

21 DIPSIKHA KUNDU 114-1211-0268-20 203114-11-0029 7.742

22 TANISHA AGARWAL 114-1211-0273-20 203114-11-0030 7.591

23 PARNA KARMAKAR 114-1211-0275-20 203114-11-0031 SNC

24 SANCHARI ROY 114-1211-0283-20 203114-11-0034 7.289

25 MRITTICA  NASKAR 114-1212-0288-20 203114-11-0049 7.591

26 SAMAPTI BISWAS 114-1212-0291-20 203114-11-0050 SNC

27 ADRIJA DAS 114-1214-0270-20 203114-11-0058 SNC
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28 MANISHA HAIT 114-1212-0226-19 203114-11-0063 SNC

29 MD  NUREZZAMAN 114-1111-0255-20 203114-21-0042 9.245

30 SHUBHOMAY DAS 114-1111-0257-20 203114-21-0044 SNC

31 SAYAN NANDI 114-1111-0261-20 203114-21-0046 SNC

32 SOUMENDU  DAS 114-1111-0262-20 203114-21-0047 SNC

33 DIBAKAR DAS 114-1111-0264-20 203114-21-0048 SNC

34 SNEHASISH SEN 114-1111-0274-20 203114-21-0050 7.333

35 SUBHAYAN  MAYRA 114-1111-0276-20 203114-21-0051 7.647

36 ARGHYA  SINHA 114-1111-0277-20 203114-21-0052 7.531

37 ISHAN BOSE 114-1111-0278-20 203114-21-0053 SC

38 KUSHAL MONDAL 114-1111-0281-20 203114-21-0054 SC

39 KOUSTAV CHANDRA 114-1111-0282-20 203114-21-0055 8.14

40 SAMIR PARYA 114-1111-0284-20 203114-21-0056 SNC

41 SOUMYADEEP MANNA 114-1111-0285-20 203114-21-0057 7.847

42 JAYANTA MONDAL 114-1112-0271-20 203114-21-0108 SNC

43 GOPAL MONDAL 114-1112-0272-20 203114-21-0109 SNC

44 SUDIP KUMAR DAS 114-1112-0289-20 203114-21-0110 SNC

45 BIKI  SAMADDAR 114-1112-0292-20 203114-21-0112 SNC

46 SUKANTA  DEBNATH 114-1114-0269-20 203114-21-0127 SNC

47 SOUMYADEEP PAL 114-1114-0287-20 203114-21-0129 SNC

48 SHUBHAJIT MONDAL 521-1111-0266-19 203114-21-0145 SNC

49 SOUVIK SARKAR 016-1111-0310-19 203114-21-0147 7.845

50 ARITRA PRADHAN 016-1111-0314-19 203114-21-0148 7.515
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